2017 NAILE Super ROV Anqus Show

Bulls

Class 1
10 Wilson Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN;
Olivia Wilson, Ogden IL
11  Ard Ridge Cattle Company, Nancy KY
12 Jacob Henderson, Mackinaw IL
13  Austin Michael Mussman, Grant Park IL

Class 2

14  Garrett Dean Handsaker, Pearl City IL
15 Wilson Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN
17  Sugar Maple Angus, Bloomington W1
18 Mackenzie Harris, Noblesville IN

19 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
20  Justin Wood, Willow Spring NC

Class 3

23 Don Hayes Show Cattle, Germantown, OH
8 Miranda Graves, Abita Springs LA

25 Emily Johnson, Slaughters KY

26  Fitzner Farm, Wolverine Ml

27  Andrew Hodges, Montague TX

Class 4 - Champion Spring Bull Calf

Class 5 - Res Champion Spring Bull Calf

Class 6

28 Brady Schnelten, Rockbridge IL

32 Henning Farms, Janesville WI

33 Tim Mardesen, Oxford 1A

36 Ben Warfield, Marriottsville MD

37 Susie Fryer, Versailles KY

38 Kymberly Hammer, Mc Gaheysville VA
39 Larry & Joe Horstman, West Lafayette IN
40 Gage Zenor, Attica IN

Class 7

44  Ben D Sellmeyer, Maroa IL

45  Ethan Miller, Gaston IN

46 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
47  Fouts & Fouts Farm, London KY

Class 8 - Champion Winter Bull Calf

Class 9 - Res Champion Winter Bull Calf

5/23/2017

5/14/2017
5/6/2017
5/2/2017

4/21/2017
4/18/2017
4/9/2017
4/5/2017
4/3/2017
4/2/2017

3/15/2017
3/11/2017
3/7/2017
3/5/2017
3/2/2017

2/26/2017
2/23/2017
2/21/2017
2/18/2017
2/15/2017
2/15/2017

2/2/2017

2/2/2017

1/16/2017
1/15/2017
1/15/2017

1/5/2017

Class 10

48 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
50 Mayson Alexander Toll, Lawrenceburg
KY

Class 11

51 Cheyenne Jones, Campbellsville KY

54  Wilson Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN;
Olivia Wilson, Ogden IL

55  Eric M Schafer, Owaneco IL

Class 12 - Champion Senior Bull Calf

12/12/2016
11/1/2016

10/19/2016
10/5/2016

9/30/2016

Class 13 - Res Champion Senior Bull Calf

Class 14
60 Andrew Hodges, Montague TX

Class 15

61 Levi Stephenson, Carrollton KY
62 Doug Angus Satree, Montague TX
64 Kalli Flanders, Buffalo KY

65 Reid Angus Ranch, Akron CO

Class 16 - Champion Intermediate Bull

7/12/2016

6/8/2016
5/28/2016
5/6/2016
5/4/2016

Class 17 - Res Champion Intermediate Bull

Class 18
66 Ray Lynn J Kopecky, Oneill NE; Morgan
Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
67 Webster Farms, Walker IA; Wilson
Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN; Foose
Show Cattle, EImwood IL

69 Anne Patton Schubert, Taylorsville KY;
Long Angus, Blue Mound IL

Class 19

70 Patrick R Coombe, Grahamsville NY
71 Osage Grass & Livestock, Eagleville
MO

72  Cheyenne Jones, Campbellsville KY

4/15/2016

4/15/2016

4/2/2016

3/27/2016
3/26/2016

3/16/2016



Class 20
76  Cherry Knoll Farm Inc, West Grove PA,
Wilmer Hostetter, Oxford PA
77 Ray Lynn J Kopecky, Oneill NE; Morgan
Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL

Class 21
80 Krebs Ranch, Gordon NE; Badger
Creek Cattle Co, Emporia KS
81 Roberts Angus Farm, Monterey IN;
Miller Family Angus, Gaston IN; GMC
Angus, Anderson IN

83 Express Angus Ranches, Yukon OK

84 Larry & Joe Horstman, West Lafayette IN

2/25/2016

2/2/2016

1/27/2016

1/21/2016

1/8/2016
1/5/2016

Class 22 - Champion Junior Yearling Bull

Class 23 - Res Champion Junior Yearling Bull

Class 24

88 Express Angus Ranches, Yukon OK;
Wilson Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN;
Unigue Associates, Cloverdale IN

91 Doug Angus Satree, Montague TX

Class 25
93 Cade Dalton Stertzbach, Louisville OH;
Massie Creek Cattle, Cedarville OH;
David Smith, Boulder CO

Class 26
94 Holly Gamble, Clinton TN; Levi
Stephenson, Carrollton KY
95 Peter Frijters, Brunner ON
98 Patrick R Coombe, Grahamsville NY
99 Sophia R Santini, Leoma TN

11/10/2015

11/2/2015

5/15/2015

4/10/2015

3/18/2015
2/20/2015
1/10/2015

Class 27 - Champion Senior Yearling Bull

Class 28 - Res Champion Senior Yearling Bull

Class 29 — Grand Champion Bull

Class 30 — Reserve Champion Bull

Cow/calfs

Class 31

3 Wilson Cattle Company, Cloverdale IN;
Olivia Wilson, Ogden IL

4  Brady Schnelten, Rockbridge IL

5  Karsyn Leigh Zenor, Attica IN

7  Lily Catherine Jeffries, Canmer KY;
Lucy Lynn Jeffries, Canmer KY

1  Jacob Henderson, Mackinaw IL

6/12/2015
4/22/2015
3/6/2015
3/3/2015

2/21/2015

Class 32 — Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair

Class 33 - Res Champion Cow/Calf Pair

Females

Class 34

108
111
116
118
119
120
122
123
124
126
128
129

Carrie M Wiley, Marysville IN

Ard Ridge Cattle Company, Nancy KY
Lemenager Cattle, Hudson IL

Sara Elizabeth Leith, Pedro OH
Mitchell Udell, Sioux City IA

Carrie M Wiley, Marysville IN

Holly Gamble, Clinton TN

Stuart M Lastovica, Salado TX
Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
Cherry Knoll Farm Inc, West Grove PA
Kallie Anne Knott, Laotto IN

Courtney Reynolds, Lebanon IN

Class 35

130
132
133
134
136

139
141
142
148
151
152
153
156
157
159

Cherry Knoll Farm Inc, West Grove PA
Karsyn Leigh Zenor, Attica IN

Seldom Rest Farms, Niles Ml

Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
Kinsee Lettinga, Middleville Ml; Fitzner
Farm, Wolverine Ml

Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
Caley Ellington, Linville VA

Ben D Sellmeyer, Maroa IL

Kynan De Moss, Bowie TX

Courtney Reynolds, Lebanon IN
Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL

Marcus Van Vorhis, Bowling Green OH
Mary Ali Oliver, Union City TN

Alexis Koelling, Martinsburg MO
Addison Holstine, Plainville IN

6/16/2017
5/23/2017
5/11/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/6/2017
5/4/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/2/2017
5/1/2017

4/28/2017
4/24/2017
4/22/2017
4/20/2017
4/18/2017

4/13/2017
4/12/2017
4/9/2017
4/4/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/2/2017
4/2/2017



Class 36

163 Alex Popplewell, Russell Springs KY 3/28/2017
166 Maddy Udell, Sioux City 1A 3/26/2017
168 Jared Jan Radcliffe, Weston WI 3/24/2017
169 Fitzner Farm, Wolverine M| 3/24/2017
173 Maddy Udell, Sioux City 1A 3/22/2017
174 Woodlawn Farms, Greeneville TN; 3/22/2017
Nathan Gilliam, Parrottsville TN
175 Natalie Phillips, Masontown WV 3/22/2017
181 Cherry Knoll Farm Inc, West Grove PA 3/20/2017
177 Austin Clock, Marion IN 3/17/2017
179 Lily Catherine Jeffries, Canmer KY 3/16/2017
180 Karly Payne, Boonsboro MD 3/15/2017
182 Bowen Bridges, Oklahoma City OK 3/12/2017
Class 37

184 Fitzner Farm, Wolverine Ml 3/9/2017

186 Audrey Kay Korniak, Rensselaer IN 3/8/2017
187 David Eli Mundy, Speedwell TN 3/8/2017
188 Duck River Farms, Hurricane Mills TN 3/7/2017
189 Lucas Wayne Womack, Pembroke KY 3/7/2017
190 Seldom Rest Farms, Niles MI 3/6/2017
191 Alexis Wilhoite, Lebanon IN 3/5/2017
193 Alton Holstine, Plainville IN 3/4/2017
196 Kalli Flanders, Buffalo KY 3/3/2017
201 Kallie Anne Knott, Laotto IN 3/2/2017
203 Eric M Schafer, Owaneco IL 3/1/2017

Class 38 - Champion Spring Heifer Calf

Class 39 - Res Champion Spring Heifer Calf

Class 40
205 Wood Angus Farm LLC, Willow Spring, NC ~ 2/28/2017
208 Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL 2/26/2017
212 Lawson Robert Rowlett, Hurricane Mills, TN 2/24/2017
213 Ellie Kidwell, Walhonding OH 2/24/2017
215 Jade Zimmerman, Stevens PA 2/23/2017
219 Garrett Dean Handsaker, Pearl City IL 2/22/2017
225 Ashley Elizabeth Cox, Eagle Point OR 2/18/2017
226 Kayla Blanche Kirtley, Noblesville IN 2/17/2017
230 Sara Sullivan, Dunlap IA; Express Angus  2/13/2017
Ranches, Yukon OK
232 Fouts & Fouts Farm, London KY 2/11/2017
Class 41
233 Nathan B Hill, Yorktown IN 2/10/2017
234 Anne Patton Schubert, Taylorsville KY 2/10/2017
235 Lindsey Decker, Philo IL 2/9/2017
236 Seldom Rest Farms, Niles Ml 2/8/2017
237 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL 2/6/2017
240 Audrey Kay Korniak, Rensselaer IN 2/6/2017
245 Gabriel Wilson, Delphi IN 2/3/2017
246 Gage Zenor, Attica IN 2/3/2017
248 Madison Rechtermann, Polo MO 2/3/2017
250 Larry & Joe Horstman, West Lafayette IN 21212017
252  Mary Ali Oliver, Union City TN 2/2/2017

Class 42
257 Lizzie Schafer, Owaneco IL 1/30/2017
258 Audrey Mae Curtin, Blue Mound IL 1/29/2017
259 Dalton Cooper, Potts Camp MS 1/27/2017
262 Ethan Miller, Gaston IN 1/20/2017
263 John Robert Henderson, East Troy WI 1/20/2017
264 Makayla Dockery, Limestone TN 1/18/2017
265 Audrey Kay Korniak, Rensselaer IN 1/17/2017
266 Lindsey Decker, Philo IL 1/16/2017
267 Peter Frijters, Brunner ON 1/16/2017
268 Mike Moyer, Houston MO 1/14/2017
269 Larry & Joe Horstman, West Lafayette IN  1/14/2017
Class 43
273 Hannah Nicole Buse, Petal MS 1/9/2017
274 Blane Smith, Russell Springs KY 1/9/2017
275 Tyler Linz, Crown Point IN 1/8/2017
276 Payton Key, Bagley WI 1/8/2017
277 Calli Ann West, Paris TX 1/8/2017
278 Whitney Walker, Prairie Grove AR 1/7/2017
280 Ben D Sellmeyer, Maroa IL 1/6/2017
281 Peter Frijters, Brunner ON 1/6/2017
282 Seldom Rest Farms, Niles Ml 1/5/2017
284 Jacob Henderson, Mackinaw IL 1/3/2017
289 Allie Pfalzgraf, Streator IL 1/1/2017
290 Nicole Stevenson, Joliet MT 1/1/2017

Class 44 - Champion Winter Heifer Calf

Class 45 - Res Champion Winter Heifer Calf

Class 46
291 Katy Satree, Montague TX 12/20/2016
547 Lindsey Mogg, Sumner Ml 12/17/2016
292 Kendall Clark, Bruceton Mills WV 12/10/2016
294 Brooke Davis, Cedar Lake IN 12/7/2016
296 Ard Ridge Cattle Company, Nancy KY 12/5/2016
Class 47
300 Anne Patton Schubert, Taylorsville KY 11/27/2016
301 Kymberly Hammer, Mc Gaheysville VA 11/19/2016
304 Woodlawn Farms, Greeneville TN; 11/12/2016
Isaac David Lee, Greeneville TN
305 Lawson Robert Rowlett, Hurricane Mills, TN 11/10/2016
307 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL 11/7/2016
309 Thomas Bradshaw Smoot, 11/4/2016
Campbellsville KY
310 Taylor Prusa, Highland IL; Shaye Harre, 11/4/2016
Nashville IL; Lucas Prusa, Farina IL

311 Cheyenne Handsaker, Pearl City IL 11/3/2016

105 Tyler Linz, Crown Point IN 11/2/2016
314 Justin Wood, Willow Spring NC 11/2/2016



Class 48

316
317
318
319
102
320
322
325
326
327
103
331
333

Mattie Harward, Richfield NC

Korey Moser, Larchwood 1A
Cheyenne Jones, Campbellsville KY
Whitney Watts, Wesson MS

Megan Bonita Green, Leavenworth KS
Tristan Andrew Meier, Clinton TN
Miles Harper Stagemeyer, Page NE
Riley Hobbs, Lawrenceburg KY
Tucker Scott Bayer, Ringle WI
Mardee Ella Sadowsky, Eagleville MO
Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth KS

Catherine Elizabeth Cowles, Rockfield KY

Carly J Sanders, Leesburg OH

Class 49

334
335
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
345

Eric M Schafer, Owaneco IL
Serena Clock, Marion IN
Victoria Gerken, Cashion OK
Abigal Smoot, Campbellsville KY
Baylor Johnson, Rome GA

Makayla Brooke Jeffries, Horse Cave KY

Lane King, Corydon IN
Andrew Graves, Abita Springs LA
William Henry Curtin, Blue Mound IL

Makayla Brooke Jeffries, Horse Cave KY

Class 50

350
352
106
354
356
357
358
362
363
364

Meah Allison, Yukon OK

Katie Lynn Smith, Cullman AL
Austin L Betzold, Nokomis IL
Zachary Mc Call, Greenville VA
Fouts & Fouts Farm, London KY
Emily Johnson, Slaughters KY
Darcy Howser, Mount Orab OH
Marcie Harward, Richfield NC
Maria A Day, Nicholasville KY
Rowdi Van Zee, Sioux Center IA

Class 51

107
367
368
369
371
372
373
374
376
377
378

Class 52 - Champion Senior Heifer Calf

Austin L Betzold, Nokomis IL
Lauryn Mool, Lexington IL

Brittany Eagleburger, Buffalo MO
Isaac Mc Farland, Keithville LA
Alexis Koelling, Martinsburg MO
Taylor Rae Duckett, New Liberty IA
Makayla Dockery, Limestone TN

Mayson Alexander Toll, Lawrenceburg KY

Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL
Allie Pfalzgraf, Streator IL
Brayden De Borde, Bardwell TX

10/27/2016
10/26/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/24/2016
10/22/2016
10/18/2016
10/9/2016
10/8/2016
10/7/2016
10/3/2016
10/3/2016
10/1/2016

9/30/2016
9/30/2016
9/27/2016
9/26/2016
9/26/2016
9/25/2016
9/25/2016
9/24/2016
9/22/2016
9/21/2016

9/16/2016
9/14/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/11/2016

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

9/6/2016

9/5/2016
9/5/2016
9/5/2016
9/4/2016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/2/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016

Class 53 - Res Champion Senior Heifer Calf

Class

379
383

54

Bowen Bridges, Oklahoma City OK
Cheyenne Jones, Campbellsville KY

8/18/2016
7/9/2016

396 Jonathan Tyler Mc Ginnis, Shelbyville KY 7/8/2016

Class
386
388
390
392

Class
397
398
399
400
403
404
405
406
407
413
414
417
421

Class 57 - Champion Intermediate Heifer

55

Alisa S Friesen, Arnett OK
Sabrina Young, Sanders KY
Kalli Flanders, Buffalo KY
John Allison, Yukon OK

56

Brady Schnelten, Rockbridge IL
Suter Clark, Gretna VA

Jackson Ray, Holdenville OK
Ashley Elizabeth Cox, Eagle Point OR
Case Wilson, Bowdon GA

Sara Sullivan, Dunlap 1A

Ashtin El Guyer, Robinson IL
Olivia Grace Caldwell, ElImwood IL
Gunner Crawford, Adamstown MD
Makayla Dockery, Limestone TN
Maddy Udell, Sioux City 1A

Austin Nowatzke, Michigan City IN
Sydney Schnoor, Chowchilla CA

6/20/2016
6/12/2016
6/10/2016

6/5/2016

5/22/2016
5/22/2016
5/18/2016
5/18/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
5/9/2016
5/4/2016
5/4/2016
5/3/2016
5/2/2016

Class 58 - Res Champion Intermediate Heifer

Class
426
428
429
430
431
433
434
438
439
441
104
444
450
451

Class
454
455
457
459
463
464
465

59

Austin Michael Mussman, Grant Park IL
Lane King, Corydon IN

Ella Brooks, Prophetstown IL
Blane Smith, Russell Springs KY
Delaney Jones, Harrod OH

Logan Asbury Boyd, May's Lick KY
Karson Jones, Earth TX

Avery Dull, Westminster MD

Sara Sullivan, Dunlap 1A

Marli J Phillips, Masontown WV
Kelsey Rae Theis, Leavenworth KS
Lauren Wolter, Aviston IL

Seth L Cox, Eagle Point OR

Leslie Craig, Harrodsburg KY

60

Michelle J Bockelman, Napoleon OH
Claudia Hissong, Greencastle PA
Bryanna Smith, Russell Springs KY
Landon P Bockelman, Napoleon OH
Sierra R Day, Cerro Gordo IL
Hannah Nicole Buse, Petal MS
Lucas Wisnefski, Wyoming IL

4/21/2016
4/20/2016
4/18/2016
4/17/2016
4/16/2016
4/15/2016
4/13/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/8/2016
4/7/2016
4/5/2016
4/3/2016
4/2/2016

3/24/2016
3/23/2016
3/20/2016
3/18/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/12/2016



Class 61

467 Maddy Udell, Sioux City IA 3/8/2016

468 Kalie Rumbold, Wyanet IL 3/8/2016

470 Makayla Dockery, Limestone TN 3/6/2016

472 Madelyn A Gerken, Cashion OK 3/4/2016

200 Evan Henning, Janesville WI 3/2/2016

475 Morgan Lea Hutchins, Charleston IL 3/2/2016

476 Hill Top Cattle, Brookston IN; Haley 3/2/2016
Nicole Johnson, Delphi IN

477 Ard Ridge Cattle Company, Nancy KY; 3/2/2016
Riley Cook, Springfield TN

469 Jonathan Tyler Mc Ginnis, Shelbyville KY 3/1/2016

Class 62 - Champion Late Junior Yearling

Class 63 - Res Champion Late Junior Yearling

Class 64
479 Emma Alexander, Louisa VA 2/29/2016
481 Erica N Harrell, Roseville 1L 2/27/2016
484 David Troy Rawlings, New Holland IL 2/23/2016
485 Lauryn Mool, Lexington IL 2/23/2016
487 Lucas Moser, Larchwood IA 2/21/2016
488 Carter Ridge, Lebanon IN 2/21/2016
490 Lindsey M Pugh, Louisville OH 2/21/2016
495 Sara Sullivan, Dunlap 1A 2/16/2016
496 Audrey Mae Curtin, Blue Mound IL 2/15/2016
497 Allie Pfalzgraf, Streator IL 2/14/2016
498 Sterling Reichenbach, Bath Ml 2/14/2016
499 Sydney Schnoor, Chowchilla CA 2/14/2016
500 Kalli Flanders, Buffalo KY 2/13/2016
503 Anne Patton Schubert, Taylorsville KY; 2/8/2016
Ryan Long, Blue Mound IL
507 Kathryn Coleman, Modesto CA 2/4/2016
Class 65
510 Alexis Wilhoite, Lebanon IN 1/28/2016
512 Thomas Bradshaw Smoot, 1/27/2016
Campbellsville KY
513 Hannah Nicole Buse, Petal MS 1/25/2016
516 Marcus Van Vorhis, Bowling Green OH 1/23/2016
517 Robert T Il Nixon, Rapidan VA 1/21/2016
518 Kathryn Coleman, Modesto CA 1/20/2016
521 Carter Alan Ward, Plattsburg MO 1/16/2016
522 Logan Asbury Boyd, May's Lick KY 1/11/2016
523 Sterling Reichenbach, Bath MI 1/11/2016
526 Braden Andrew Tomlinson, Washburn IL 1/9/2016
527 Express Angus Ranches, Yukon OK; 1/8/2016
Spruce Mountain Ranch LLC, Larkspur
CO
529 Danielle Scheetz, Dallas City IL 1/2/2016
530 Chase Meisner, Jerseyville IL 1/2/2016
531 Michelle J Bockelman, Napoleon OH 1/2/2016

Class 66 - Champion Early Junior Yearling

Class 67 - Res Champion Early Junior Yearling

Class 68
534 Ben Warfield, Marriottsville MD 12/6/2015
536 Devan Brown, Bloomington IN 11/12/2015
537 Thomas Bradshaw Smoot, 11/10/2015

Campbellsville KY

Class 69

541 Christopher James Shelton, Laytonsville ~ 10/5/2015
MD

543 Morgan Scilacci, Baker City OR 9/24/2015

Class 70 - Champion Senior Yearling

Class 71 - Res Champion Senior Yearling

Class 72 — Grand Champion Female

Class 73- Reserve Champion Female

Get of Sire

Junior Get of Sire

Breeders Best Six Head



